Data Sheet
Broadcom 957416N4160C-DS105
June 1, 2023
General Description
The Broadcom® BCM957416N4160C is a dual-port
10 Gb/s PCI Express 3.0 x8 Network Adapter Card
designed to the Open Compute Project (OCP) 3.0 Design
Specification in small form factor with two 10GBASE-T

11
BCM957416N4160C Data Sheet Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 Small-Form-Factor Card
6 Ordering Information
Table 6:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957416N4160C Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 Network Adapter Card, Pull-Tab
Bracket
BCM957416N4160CI Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 Network Adapter Card, Internal
Lock Bracket
Broadcom 957416N4160C-DS105
12
BCM957416N4160C Data Sheet Dual-Port 10GBASE-T Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 Small-Form-Factor Card
Revision History
957416N4160C-105; June 1, 2023
Updated:
 Updated note associated with Figure 1, BCM957416N4160C OCP 3.0 Mezzanine Card
 Added note to Figure 3, Activity and Link LED Locations
957416N4160C-104; December 21, 2022
Updated:
 Table 3, Adapter Power Consumption – Updated entire table.
957416N4160C-103; March 25, 2022
Updated:
 SMBus Interface – Updated description.
 Table 2, LED Functions – Changed Link to Activity.
 Table 6, Ordering Information – Updated part number information.
957416N4160C-102; August 31, 2021
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated section.
957416N4160C-101; February 7, 2020
Updated:
 Host Interface Connector – Updated OCP specification revision.
957416N4160C-100; January 30, 2019
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2019-2022 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.